More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3

More Shipping Address:

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal
Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road,
Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Suppier PAN No: AAACW4202F

Supplier: Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-
UNIQUE:Hyderabad

Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-
UNIQUE:Hyderabad, Weikfield Foods Pvt
Ltd-Hyderabad House No 5 63 1 Survey No
603 Pedda Amberpet Village Hayath Nagar

Transport Doc No:
Transport Doc Date:
Carrier Name:

Road Permit No:

GRN: 200000229052
PO: 331085187
GSTIN: 36AAACW4202F1ZR

GRN Date: 2023-12-20
Vendor Invoice No: None
Shipment: 23136583

TIN/GSTIN: 36AAACW4202F1ZR

Sr ITEM

No. Sku DESCRIPTION| HSN Code

UNIT COST
(INR)

VARIANT EAN

CODE MRP (INR)

TAX
AMT.
(INR)

uUoM QTY |[TAX %

NET VALUE
(INR)

Weikfield
Cornflour
Powder
100 Gm
Box

1 100033141 11081200

8901808000044 30.0 18.4821

EA 0% 0.0

221.7852

Cadbury
Hot
Chocolate
200 Gm

2 100034953 18061000

7622202031519 220.0 168.4865

EA 1.0 0% 0.0

168.4865

Cadbury
Cocoa
Powder
150 g
Container

3 100035500 18050000

7622202031496 255.0 195.2911

EA 1.0 0% 0.0

195.2911

Weikfield
Vegetaria
n
Strawberr
y Jelly 90
Gm Box

4 100067309 21069099

8901808000457 29.2373

EA 2.0 0% 0.0

58.4746

Weikfield
Baking
Powder
100 Gm

Jar

5 100067384 21023000

8901808000020 21.5625

EA 3.0 0% 0.0

64.6875

Tops Jelly
S Bery 90
Gm

6 100074542 17019100

8904288621020 34.8214

EA 7.0 0% 0.0

243.7498

Weikfield
Jelly
Crystals
Raspberry
90 Gm
Box

7 100102163 21069099

8901808000525 29.2373

EA 6.0 0% 0.0

175.4238

MamyPok
o Pants
Extra
Absorb
M42

8 100140130 96190030

8903622001801 799.0 570.7143

EA 2.0 0% 0.0

1141.4286
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100159047

Weikfield
Falooda
Mix
Mango
200 gm

21069099

8901808004776

33.0382

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

33.0382

10

100159049

Weikfield
Falooda
Mix Rose
200 gm

21069099

8901808004769

33.3305

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

33.3305

11

100161512

MamyPok
o Pants
Extra
Absorb
XL30

96190030

8903622003829

799.0

569.3916

EA

2.0

0%

0.0

1138.7832

12

100174535

MamyPok
o Pants
Extra
Absorb
S14/15

96190030

8903622003584

199.0

142.1429

EA

4.0

0%

0.0

568.5716

13

100213319

MamyPok
o Pants
Extra
Absorb
S48

96190030

8903622003621

799.0

535.0

EA

2.0

0%

0.0

1070.0

14

100215429

PAMPERS
PANTS XL
16S VP

96190030

4987176178749

399.0

298.9383

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

298.9383

15

100318785

Pampers
Permium
Care
Pants XI
28/36 S
Pouch

96190030

4987176056337

1399.0

888.6517

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

888.6517

16

100329830

Pampers
Premium
Care
Pants L
38/44 S
Pouch

96190030

4987176056320

1399.0

888.6517

EA

4.0

0%

0.0

3554.6068

17

100410995

Pampers
Pants
Large
75/6S

96190030

4987176218322

99.0

76.56

EA

2.0

0%

0.0

153.12

18

100782066

Pampers

Pants XI|
56 Nos
Pouch

96190030

4987176135285

1399.0

993.2175

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

993.2175

19

100782068

Pampers
Pants L 64
Nos
Pouch

96190030

4987176135407

1399.0

990.2906

EA

8.0

0%

0.0

7922.3248

20

100782070

Pampers
Pants M
76 nos
Pouch

96190030

4987176135384

1399.0

993.0418

EA

5.0

0%

0.0

4965.209

21

100790430

Cadbury
Lickables
20 Gm

18063200

7622201114930

33.8415

EA

2.0

0%

0.0

67.683
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22

100802631

Weikfield
Falooda
Mix Kesar
Pista 200
Gm Pouch

21069099

8901808004790

33.3305

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

33.3305

23

100815001

Himalaya
Baby
Pants XL
54 nos
Bag

96190040

8901138837280

1025.0

640.625

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

640.625

24

100828832

4FruitzAss
orted
Hard
Candies32
0gJar

17049020

9556138503832

299.0

186.875

EA

7.0

0%

0.0

1308.125

25

100836787

Huggies

Wonder

Pants XL
56

96190090

8904009617899

1399.0

856.7497

EA

3.0

0%

0.0

2570.2491

26

101052407

Pampers
Pants S
86 Nos
Pouch

96190030

4987176135360

1399.0

959.8376

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

959.8376

27

101297244

Hersheys
Kisses
Almond
33.6 gm
Pouch

18069010

8901071701945

50.0

32.2034

EA

10.0

0%

0.0

322.034

28

101297246

Kisses
Almond
Big
100.8g

18069010

8901071701976

140.0

90.1695

EA

6.0

0%

0.0

541.017

29

101297248

Hersheys
Kisses
Milk 36

gm Pouch

18069010

8901071701938

50.0

32.2034

EA

8.0

0%

0.0

257.6272

30

101313992

Hersheys
Kisses
Cookies N
cream
33.6gm
Pouch

18069010

8901071701952

50.0

32.2034

EA

2.0

0%

0.0

64.4068

31

101359412

Pampers
Baby
Pants XXL
28/32 nos
Pouch

96190030

4987176135223

899.0

666.2082

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

666.2082

32

101487584

MamyPok
o Pants
Extra
Absorb
XL52/60

96190030

8903622001863

1249.0

892.1429

EA

2.0

0%

0.0

1784.2858

33

101487588

MamyPok
o Pants
Extra
Absorb
M64/72/8
4

96190030

8903622003300

1199.0

892.1429

EA

3.0

0%

0.0

2676.4287

34

101855189

PAMPERS
PANTS
LG10s/11s
ECON

96190090

4987176141705

199.0

153.9052

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

153.9052
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35

101855849

PAMPERS
PANTS
SM15s/16
s ECON

96190090

4987176141743

199.0

150.6981

EA

2.0

0%

0.0

301.3962

36

101932479

Hersheys
Hot
Chocolate
250 gm
Tub

18069090

8901071702744

235.0

157.7243

EA

2.0

0%

0.0

315.4486

37

102053271

Hersheys
Kisses
Milk 30%
Less
Sugar 36
gm Pouch

18069010

8901071703154

60.0

38.6441

EA

6.0

0%

0.0

231.8646

38

102074867

Mars
Galaxy
Shared

Bag Rs 99
- Pouch
80 gm

Pack

18069010

8902433005336

99.0

65.9441

EA

2.0

0%

0.0

131.8882

39

102102286

Sundrop
Sundrop
Duo-
Coconut-
6 Pralines
Pack 85.5
gm Pack

18063100

8901512924803

66.0

44.4846

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

44.4846

40

102107333

Hersheys
HERSHEY
S KISSES
HAZELNU
Tn
COOKIES
33.69
33.6 gm
Pack

18069010

8901071704335

35.1554

EA

8.0

0%

0.0

281.2432

41

102110408

Luvlap
LuvLap
Baby
Diaper
62s L nos
Blister Pk

96190040

8904320016128

999.0

508.8148

EA

1.0

0%

0.0

508.8148

42

102110410

Luvlap
LuvLap
Baby
Diaper
72s M nos
Blister Pk

96190040

8904320016111

999.0

527.8645

EA

4.0

0%

0.0

2111.458

43

102110414

Luvlap
LuvLapBa
by Diaper
78s S nos
Blister Pk

96190040

8904320016104

999.0

499.3216

EA

2.0

0%

0.0

998.6432

a4

102110420

Luvlap
LuvLap
Baby
Diaper
54s XL
nos
Blister Pk

96190040

8904320016135

999.0

527.7851

EA

3.0

0%

0.0

1583.3553




TAX
sr ITEM VARIANT EAN UNIT COST NET VALUE
No. SKu DESCRIPTION| HSN Code CODE MRP (INR)| “"(;NR) UOM | QTY |TAX % :m;i (INR)
Sundrop
Duo
45| 102157076 | Crunchee | 19041090 | 8901512933904 35.0 24.1144 EA 20 | 0% | 0.0 48.2288
z-70 gm
Pack
Weikfield
Instant
46| 102164060 Custard 21069080 | 8901808007692 25.0 14.6187 EA 20 | 0% | 0.0 29.2374
Vanilla 25
gm Pack
) z z
Total: | 149 ~ | 0.00 | 42,520.94
Tax Type

IGST Amount: X 0.00

This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.

Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.

Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.

Tax Amount: X 0.00

Grand Total: ¥ 42,520.94
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