

More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3 More Shipping Address: Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059	Supplier PAN No: AAACW4202F Supplier: Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:Hyderabad Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:Hyderabad, Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-Hyderabad House No 5 63 1 Survey No 603 Pedda Amberpet Village Hayath Nagar	Transport Doc No: Transport Doc Date: Carrier Name: Road Permit No:
GRN: 200000229052 PO: 331085187 GSTIN: 36AAACW4202F1ZR	GRN Date: 2023-12-20 Vendor Invoice No: None Shipment: 23136583	TIN/GSTIN: 36AAACW4202F1ZR

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
1	100033141	Weikfield Cornflour Powder 100 Gm Box	11081200	8901808000044	30.0	18.4821	EA	12.0	0%	0.0	221.7852
2	100034953	Cadbury Hot Chocolate 200 Gm	18061000	7622202031519	220.0	168.4865	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	168.4865
3	100035500	Cadbury Cocoa Powder 150 g Container	18050000	7622202031496	255.0	195.2911	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	195.2911
4	100067309	Weikfield Vegetarian Strawberry Jelly 90 Gm Box	21069099	8901808000457	55.0	29.2373	EA	2.0	0%	0.0	58.4746
5	100067384	Weikfield Baking Powder 100 Gm Jar	21023000	8901808000020	35.0	21.5625	EA	3.0	0%	0.0	64.6875
6	100074542	Tops Jelly S Bery 90 Gm	17019100	8904288621020	55.0	34.8214	EA	7.0	0%	0.0	243.7498
7	100102163	Weikfield Jelly Crystals Raspberry 90 Gm Box	21069099	8901808000525	55.0	29.2373	EA	6.0	0%	0.0	175.4238
8	100140130	MamyPoko Pants Extra Absorb M42	96190030	8903622001801	799.0	570.7143	EA	2.0	0%	0.0	1141.4286

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
9	100159047	Weikfield Falooda Mix Mango 200 gm	21069099	8901808004776	62.0	33.0382	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	33.0382
10	100159049	Weikfield Falooda Mix Rose 200 gm	21069099	8901808004769	62.0	33.3305	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	33.3305
11	100161512	MamyPoko Pants Extra Absorb XL30	96190030	8903622003829	799.0	569.3916	EA	2.0	0%	0.0	1138.7832
12	100174535	MamyPoko Pants Extra Absorb S14/15	96190030	8903622003584	199.0	142.1429	EA	4.0	0%	0.0	568.5716
13	100213319	MamyPoko Pants Extra Absorb S48	96190030	8903622003621	799.0	535.0	EA	2.0	0%	0.0	1070.0
14	100215429	PAMPERS PANTS XL 16S VP	96190030	4987176178749	399.0	298.9383	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	298.9383
15	100318785	Pampers Permium Care Pants XI 28/36 S Pouch	96190030	4987176056337	1399.0	888.6517	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	888.6517
16	100329830	Pampers Premium Care Pants L 38/44 S Pouch	96190030	4987176056320	1399.0	888.6517	EA	4.0	0%	0.0	3554.6068
17	100410995	Pampers Pants Large 7S/6S	96190030	4987176218322	99.0	76.56	EA	2.0	0%	0.0	153.12
18	100782066	Pampers Pants XI 56 Nos Pouch	96190030	4987176135285	1399.0	993.2175	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	993.2175
19	100782068	Pampers Pants L 64 Nos Pouch	96190030	4987176135407	1399.0	990.2906	EA	8.0	0%	0.0	7922.3248
20	100782070	Pampers Pants M 76 nos Pouch	96190030	4987176135384	1399.0	993.0418	EA	5.0	0%	0.0	4965.209
21	100790430	Cadbury Lickables 20 Gm	18063200	7622201114930	45.0	33.8415	EA	2.0	0%	0.0	67.683

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
22	100802631	Weikfield Falooda Mix Kesar Pista 200 Gm Pouch	21069099	8901808004790	62.0	33.3305	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	33.3305
23	100815001	Himalaya Baby Pants XL 54 nos Bag	96190040	8901138837280	1025.0	640.625	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	640.625
24	100828832	4FruitZ Assorted Hard Candies 320 g Jar	17049020	9556138503832	299.0	186.875	EA	7.0	0%	0.0	1308.125
25	100836787	Huggies Wonder Pants XL 56	96190090	8904009617899	1399.0	856.7497	EA	3.0	0%	0.0	2570.2491
26	101052407	Pampers Pants S 86 Nos Pouch	96190030	4987176135360	1399.0	959.8376	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	959.8376
27	101297244	Hersheys Kisses Almond 33.6 gm Pouch	18069010	8901071701945	50.0	32.2034	EA	10.0	0%	0.0	322.034
28	101297246	Kisses Almond Big 100.8g	18069010	8901071701976	140.0	90.1695	EA	6.0	0%	0.0	541.017
29	101297248	Hersheys Kisses Milk 36 gm Pouch	18069010	8901071701938	50.0	32.2034	EA	8.0	0%	0.0	257.6272
30	101313992	Hersheys Kisses Cookies N cream 33.6 gm Pouch	18069010	8901071701952	50.0	32.2034	EA	2.0	0%	0.0	64.4068
31	101359412	Pampers Baby Pants XXL 28/32 nos Pouch	96190030	4987176135223	899.0	666.2082	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	666.2082
32	101487584	Mamy Poko Pants Extra Absorb XL52/60	96190030	8903622001863	1249.0	892.1429	EA	2.0	0%	0.0	1784.2858
33	101487588	Mamy Poko Pants Extra Absorb M64/72/84	96190030	8903622003300	1199.0	892.1429	EA	3.0	0%	0.0	2676.4287
34	101855189	PAMPERS PANTS LG10s/11s ECON	96190090	4987176141705	199.0	153.9052	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	153.9052

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
35	101855849	PAMPERS PANTS SM15s/16s ECON	96190090	4987176141743	199.0	150.6981	EA	2.0	0%	0.0	301.3962
36	101932479	Hersheys Hot Chocolate 250 gm Tub	18069090	8901071702744	235.0	157.7243	EA	2.0	0%	0.0	315.4486
37	102053271	Hersheys Kisses Milk 30% Less Sugar 36 gm Pouch	18069010	8901071703154	60.0	38.6441	EA	6.0	0%	0.0	231.8646
38	102074867	Mars Galaxy Shared Bag Rs 99 - Pouch 80 gm Pack	18069010	8902433005336	99.0	65.9441	EA	2.0	0%	0.0	131.8882
39	102102286	Sundrop Sundrop Duo-Coconut-6 Pralines Pack 85.5 gm Pack	18063100	8901512924803	66.0	44.4846	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	44.4846
40	102107333	Hersheys HERSHEY S KISSEES HAZELNUT COOKIES 33.6g 33.6 gm Pack	18069010	8901071704335	55.0	35.1554	EA	8.0	0%	0.0	281.2432
41	102110408	Luvlap LuvLap Baby Diaper 62s L nos Blister Pk	96190040	8904320016128	999.0	508.8148	EA	1.0	0%	0.0	508.8148
42	102110410	Luvlap LuvLap Baby Diaper 72s M nos Blister Pk	96190040	8904320016111	999.0	527.8645	EA	4.0	0%	0.0	2111.458
43	102110414	Luvlap LuvLapBaby Diaper 78s S nos Blister Pk	96190040	8904320016104	999.0	499.3216	EA	2.0	0%	0.0	998.6432
44	102110420	Luvlap LuvLap Baby Diaper 54s XL nos Blister Pk	96190040	8904320016135	999.0	527.7851	EA	3.0	0%	0.0	1583.3553

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
45	102157076	Sundrop Duo Crunchee z- 70 gm Pack	19041090	8901512933904	35.0	24.1144	EA	2.0	0%	0.0	48.2288
46	102164060	Weikfield Instant Custard Vanilla 25 gm Pack	21069080	8901808007692	25.0	14.6187	EA	2.0	0%	0.0	29.2374
							Total:	149	-	₹ 0.00	₹ 42,520.94

Tax Type

IGST Amount: ₹ 0.00

This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.

Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.

Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.

Tax Amount: ₹ 0.00

Grand Total: ₹ 42,520.94